
640 ADVENTURE-R 2001 <2001><US><977515>
INSTRUMENTS / LOCK SYSTEM

21789

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 44011076200 Cable tie 200/4.6mm black 0.00

1* 58714075000 TACHOMETER DUKE '99 1.00

2 58212085000 TRIPMASTER IMO-100R CPL. '97 1.00

4 58212085050 DISPLAY LENS FOR TRIPM.ADV.'97 1.00

5 58212085051 KEYBOARD FOIL F.TRIPM. ADV.'97 1.00

6 0985040003 SELF LOCKING NUT DIN0985-M 4 8.00

7 0021040003 WASHER DIN9021-A 4,3 4.00

8 58212085052 RUBBER GROMMET 15X8-M4X10 (2) 4.00

9* 58211001063 FOAM 4X9MM PER METER 0.00

11 49111425000 BULB 12V 1,2W (W2X4,6D) 3.00

12* 31008008000 RUBBER GROMMIT BLACK 2.00



13* 0134070003 WASHER DIN0134- 7,4 2.00

14* 0934050003 HEXAGON NUT DIN0934-M 5 2.00

16* 58311054000 FOAM RUBBER RING 81x97x10 1.00

20* 58214070100 COCKPIT COVER ADVENTURE '01 1.00

21* 58214070150 BORDER PROTEC. ADVENTURE 2002 0.00

23 0587060001 HH CAP NUT DIN1587-M 6 BLACK 2.00

24 56032005100 WASHER 6X17X1,5 BLACK 2.00

25* 58211078100 WIRING HAR. F. CONTROLS ADV.01 1.00

27 58212083000 CONTRAST POTENTIOMETER ADV.'97 1.00

30 58411066100 IGNITION LOCK 99 3 SWITCH POSITIONS 1.00

31* 0912080103 AH SCREW DIN912 M8X10 1.00

32 58212084000 SENSOR CABLE CPL. ADVENTURE'97 1.00

33 0985040123 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7985-M 4X12 2.00

35* 58214050151 BRACKET F.SENSOR ADVENTURE 01 1.00

36* 58214069050 SENSOR MAGNET ADVENTURE 01 625 SC SUPERMOTO 1.00

38 55011022000 CLAMP D=6/8MM, BLACK 0.00

39 44011076100 CABLE TIE 100/2,5MM BLACK 0.00

40* 58011021300 H.BEAM INDICATOR LIGHT BLUE'98 EXC EU+AUS 1.00

41* 58011023300 NEUTRAL INDIC. LIGHT GREEN '98 1.00

42* 58011022400 TEMPERATURE WARN. LIGHT RED'98 1.00

43* 58011024300 FLASHER INDICAT.LIGHT GREEN'98 EXC EU+AUS 1.00

44* 0799070000 TAB WASHER DIN6799-RS 7,0 625 SC SUPERMOTO 1.00
* = New part


